NOME
AMANDA DO NASCIMENTO BARBOSA

ANDREYSA KERYANE SILVA RODRIGUES
LUIZA LOPES ROSA

LESSANDRA APARECIDA CORREA
MARIANA AZARIAS DE CARVALHO
JOHN LENON DA COSTA SILVA

RANIERE VIEIRA MOREIRA

JOANA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

THAYS ROCHA DA MATA
ADELIANE VIEIRA DE BARROS

KATIA DOS REIS GOMES

PONTOS
78

78
70
64
56
56
56
38
36
34
*AUSENTE



